PAINT IT BLACK

By James Barrick
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WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CROSSWORD

ACROSS

Unceasingly
Son et lumiere device

. Greek letter

. Time of deprivation
. Wait for

. -- bouffe

. Buenos --

. Cyma reversa

. Archetypal pirate

. Scoundrel

. Conferences

. Objects of great devotion
. “Form” in Greek

philosophy

. Tater --

. Hirsute

. Dutch painter

. Settle down

. Peter’s --

. Like a people person
. Plummets

43.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Paved

Not at all rigorous
Levin and Gershwin
Famed street in Memphis
Look

“Simpsons” Kwik-E-Mart
owner

Sawbones

Seasons

Twirls

Looked out on

Cause to burn
Pathfinder

Amuse

Puts in the post

Gorge

Windmill sail
“Tristram --"

Utter nonsense
Household appliances
Malediction

Hoisting device

Run, said of dyes

Toy gun projectile
Big boat

-- Turismo Omologata

75.
76.

71.

78.

81.
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87.

88.

89.

92.
93.

97.
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103.
104.
105.
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107.
108.
109.

Cupidity

Reach across
Caviar

Kind of ham: 2 wds.
Large snail
Whole

Portents

Litigious ones
Motion picture
Purpose

Old Italian money
Whey-faced
“Likewise!”

About June 21 or
December 21

Nonconformist: 2 wds.
Plant that yields sloes
Drink in a can
Black Sea resort
Potato pancake
School in England
Ooze
Place
German industrial center
Gullible ones

DOWN

1. Flows back

2. Loathsome

3. Mild cheese

4. Concert hall events

5. Having rounded parts
6. Mimics

7. Homophone for seize
8. Blunder

9. Shine

10.
11.
12.
13.

29.
32.

Low stool

Like some terrain
Periods

PI, for short

. Invite

.-- May Alcott

. Minced oath

. Notorious ruler
. Spreads to dry
. Tangles

26.

Very cold
Actor -- Van Dyke
Mends

www.waterstreetcreative.com

51.

55.
57.
58.
59.
6l.

62.

63.

64.

65.

. Wishes

. Maple genus

. Baseball great Hank --

. Illicit commerce: 2 wds.
. Add a layer of gold

. Exhausted

. Cayenne relative: 2 wds.
. Garment part

. Release

.Bona --

. Flared trousers

. Poppy plant drug

. With no skill

Nasty

. Flower stalk
. Affectation
. Demon

Got the best grade

Writer Fleming and others
Leg part

Wool cloth

Curmudgeon

Rain icy rain

False alarm

Great Lake

Comics plainclothesman
Dick --
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67.
68.
70.
71.
74.
75.
76.
78.
79.
80.
81.
83.
85.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
98.
99.

Sanctify

Old Spanish coins
Settled

Jalopy

Actor -- Spiner

Valley

City in France

Puts in a scabbard
Edge

Paw cushion

Fail to mention
Sausage

Frozen polar mass: 2 wds.
Smooth

Work by Michelangelo
English philosopher
The basics

Gin flavoring

-- and hearty

Proofer’s notation
College admission tests
Jot

Cut short

Danube tributary

Part of SSS

Chapeau

101. -- Cruces

Solution

to last week’s puzzle
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